
2002 Semantic Group Counts

121387

347749

1550217

577806

25547

575669

92205 77477

522848

54579 56997
23275

102070

367713

645495

0

200000

400000

600000

800000

1000000

1200000

1400000

1600000

1800000

Acti
vit

ies
 &

 B
eh

av
ior

s

Ana
tom

y

Che
mica

ls 
& D

ru
gs

Con
ce

pts
 &

 Id
ea

s

Dev
ice

s

Diso
rd

ers

Gen
es

 &
 M

ole
cu

lar
 S

eq
ue

nc
es

Geo
gr

ap
hic

 A
rea

s

Livi
ng

 B
ein

gs

Obje
cts

Occ
up

ati
on

s

Org
an

iza
tio

ns

Phe
no

men
a

Phy
sio

log
y

Pro
ce

du
res


